
NMC-SWBxx-010-BK
NIKOMAX spiral tape for the organization 
and protection of cable bunches, black, 
10 m

Spiral wrapping tape is designed to organize several cables in a set, which protects the cable from 
friction and mechanical stress. Allows you to quickly bundle cables inside distribution cable channels, 
trays and distribution cabinets.

The NIKOMAX spiral tape is made of polyethylene. It is intended for the organization of bunches of a 
cable with a diameter up to 100 mm. It is made in black color and comes in a roll of 10 meters.

Basic equipment: 
Spiral tape 10 m

Made of PE

Wide operating 
temperature range

Does not damage 
cable insulation
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Сопутствующие товары:

NMC-SWB06-010-BK

Color

Quantity

Temperature range

Warranty

Packaging

Polyethylene

Black

10 m / roll

Storage from -40 to +80 ° С. Installation from 0 to +80 ° С. Operation from 0 to +80 ° C.

1 year 

Individual packaging - plastic bag

Diameter of tabe

Diameter of cable bundle 50 mm

1 mm

NMC-SWB12-010-BK NMC-SWB15-010-BK NMC-SWB19-010-BK

SPECIFICATIONS 

Vendor code

Material

Thickness 1.5 mm 1.5 mm 2 mm

6 mm 12 mm 15 mm 19 mm

65 mm 75 mm 100 mm

ORDER TABLE

Vendor code Individual packing
Volume, m3 Weight, kg

ColorMax. cable bundle OD

50 Black

Material

PolyethyleneNMC-SWB06-010-BK

NMC-SWB12-010-BK

NMC-SWB15-010-BK

NMC-SWB19-010-BK

Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene

Black
Black
Black

65

75

100
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0.000616
0.003960
0.003900
0.006144

0.260

0.370
0.470

0.090
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