## NIKOMAX Spiral wrapping band



### NMC-SWBxx-010-BK

NIKOMAX spiral tape for the organization and protection of cable bunches, black, 10 m



✓ Wide operating temperature range



Spiral wrapping tape is designed to organize several cables in a set, which protects the cable from friction and mechanical stress. Allows you to quickly bundle cables inside distribution cable channels, trays and distribution cabinets.

The NIKOMAX spiral tape is made of polyethylene. It is intended for the organization of bunches of a cable with a diameter up to 100 mm. It is made in black color and comes in a roll of 10 meters.



NMC-SWB12-010-BK

**Basic equipment:** 

Spiral tape 10 m

# NIKOMAX Spiral wrapping band



### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Vendor code	NMC-SWB06-010-BK	NMC-SWB12-010-BK	NMC-SWB15-010-BK	NMC-SWB19-010-BK			
Material	Polyethylene						
Thickness	1 mm	1.5 mm	1.5 mm	2 mm			
Diameter of tabe	6 mm	12 mm	15 mm	19 mm			
Diameter of cable bundle	50 mm	65 mm	75 mm	100 mm			
Color	Black						
Quantity	10 m / roll						
Temperature range	Storage from -40 to +80 $^{\circ}$ C. Installation from 0 to +80 $^{\circ}$ C. Operation from 0 to +80 $^{\circ}$ C.						
Warranty	1 year						
Packaging	Individual packaging - plastic bag						

### **ORDER TABLE**

Vendor code	Material	Max. cable bundle OD	Color	Individual packing	
				Volume, m3	Weight, kg
NMC-SWB06-010-BK	Polyethylene	50	Black	0.000616	0.090
NMC-SWB12-010-BK	Polyethylene	65	Black	0.003960	0.260
NMC-SWB15-010-BK	Polyethylene	75	Black	0.003900	0.370
NMC-SWB19-010-BK	Polyethylene	100	Black	0.006144	0.470